Vertical Automatic Packaging Machine for Powder series
JR-T500/T700
Features:
1. The series of packaging machine made of bags in the vertical bag on the basis of the closure of
the four corners, so that a stronger three-dimensional sense of the bag, the appearance is more
beautiful and generous.
2. This series of models set bag, filling, sealing, printing, punching, counting in one, using servo-
driven film with automatic film correction function.
3. Automatic calibration function, save time and film, improve the reliability of the whole intelligence.
4. PLC control components are used international brand-name electrical appliances, reliable
performance, sealing vertical seal with pneumatic, smooth and reliable action.
5. Advanced design to ensure that the series of packaging machines for different industries, when
used in the adjustment, operation and maintenance are very convenient, with domestic and foreign
supporting the use of various measurement equipment.
Bag form: pillow-type bags, vertical bags, playing hanging whole bag.
Technical Parameters:
Model JR-T500 JR-T700
Bag size
Front wide: 70-180mm Front wide: 100-240mm
Side width: 40-100mm Side width: 50-120mm
Edge closure width: 5-10mm Edge closure width: 5-10mm
length: 100-350mm length: 100-420mm
Packing speed 10-50bags/min 10-40bags/min
Bag form Length Length
Maximum film width 500mm 700mm
Gas consumption 0.8Mpa 0.3m³/min 0.8Mpa 0.3m³/min
Power Type 220v 3.5kw 50Hz 220v 4kw 50Hz
Dimensions L 1300*W  1130* H 1900mm L 1700*W 1360* H 2250mm
Total Weight 750kg 900kg